Dayton Darting Association Standings Winter 2017 Week 15
***Please call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 431-1300***

All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Division
GEM

GOLD

frft

COPPER

Sponsor

PATTERSON PUB
KATZ
MULVANEY'S
HANK'S PUB
KING'S POINT
HANK'S PUB
KING'S TABLE

KATZ

KING'S TABLE
KING'S POINT PUB
PATTERSON PUB
MACK'S

HANK'S PUB

DOGS BREATH
WEDIG'S
KATZ

WEDIG'S
HANK'S PUB

HANK'S PUB

KATZ

KING'S POINT PUB
KATZ

KING'S TABLE
HANK'S PUB

KATZ
PATTERSON PUB
HANK'S PUB
HANK'S PUB

KATZ

KING'S POINT PUB
MACK'S

HANK'S PUB
KING'S POINT PUB

Team

TENACIOUS DEAD

DART VADERS

ISOTTB

BULLIES

| CAN'T HIKE IT & HOLD IT ALL BY MYSELF
LANCERS

HONEY BADGERS

THERE'S NO F IN WAY
MAD HATTERS
INNKEEPERS

ARMED & HAMMERED
NO MERCY
DECKMASTERS

THE BULL STARTS HERE
BRAND X

KATZ SCRATCH FEVER
HITMEN

NEED ANOTHER

YOUNGBLOODS
MINIONS

FLOATERS IN DA MOAT
SOUTHSIDERS

NICE TIPS

BANGIN THE NEIGHBOR

STICK THIS

BOURBON BEER & DARTS
PATTERRABS

NO CLUE

BETTER HARD THAN SOFT
A BUNCH OF TOOLZ

JUST THE TIP

PHO QUE!

DUST KUTTERS

Match Pts \ Penalty Total

28
28
21

33
21

21
16
15
22

19
31

18
32

20
26
17
11

23
20
17

14

O O OO o o o
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448
374
329
247
213
209
189

422
399
352
339
312
300

298
242
200
190
180

357
355
294
267
209
160

329
314
240
227

250
236
220
205
199



YELLOW

QUARTER

frft

=
m

HANK'S PUB
KATZ
PATTERSON PUB
KATZ

MACK'S TAVERN
HANK'S PUB
MACK'S TAVERN
PATTERSON PUB
HANK'S PUB
KING'S TABLE

MACK'S TAVERN
KATZ

KING'S TABLE
KING'S TABLE
HANK'S PUB
HANK'S PUB

HANK'S PUB
KING'S TABLE
HANK'S PUB
PATTERSON PUB
HANK'S PUB

EGG SALAD
LEFTOVERS

BLUNT FORCE DRAMA
HERE FOR THE BEER

MACK DADDIES

BABY CHEESES

JUST THETIP Il
MINUTEMEN

THE PRINCESSES & THE RAT
FEAR THE BEARDS

SOFT TIPS

BEAUTY & THE BEAST
NICE BUST

GUILTY BY ASSOCIATION
BENDING WIRES
SUBMARINE RACERS

PLUCK HER RIGHT IN THE BULLSEYE
RIGHT IN THE BULLSEYE

THE AVENGERS

LETS TRY THIS AGAIN

EMERSON BIGGUNS

* NEEDS TO MAKE UP MATCH
** TOTAL INCLUDES MADE UP MATCHES

**%* NO SCORE RECIEVED

? NOT ENOUGH POINTS CALLED IN

23

25

12

14

17

12

11

12
11
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14
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305
297
268
241

195
150
149
119
105

88

177
169
140
117
97
86

134
123
92
72
65



