Dayton Darting Association Standings Winter 2017 Week 15

Please call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 431-1300

All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Division GEM	Sponsor	Team	Match Pts \ Penal	t y	Total
	PATTERSON PUB	TENACIOUS DEAD		0	448
	KATZ	DART VADERS		0	374
	MULVANEY'S	ISOTTB		0	329
	HANK'S PUB	BULLIES		0	247
	KING'S POINT	I CAN'T HIKE IT & HOLD IT ALL BY MYSELF		0	213
	HANK'S PUB	LANCERS		0	209
	KING'S TABLE	HONEY BADGERS		0	189
GOLD					
	KATZ	THERE'S NO F IN WAY	28	0	422
	KING'S TABLE	MAD HATTERS	28	0	399
	KING'S POINT PUB	INNKEEPERS	21	0	352
frft	PATTERSON PUB	ARMED & HAMMERED		16	339
	MACK'S	NO MERCY	33	0	312
	HANK'S PUB	DECKMASTERS	21	0	300
COPPER					
	DOGS BREATH	THE BULL STARTS HERE	21	0	298
	WEDIG'S	BRAND X	16	0	242
	KATZ	KATZ SCRATCH FEVER	15	0	200
	WEDIG'S	HITMEN	22	0	190
	HANK'S PUB	NEED ANOTHER	0	0	180
BLUE					
	HANK'S PUB	YOUNGBLOODS	19	0	357
	KATZ	MINIONS	31	0	355
	KING'S POINT PUB	FLOATERS IN DA MOAT	6	0	294
	KATZ	SOUTHSIDERS	18	0	267
	KING'S TABLE	NICE TIPS	32	0	209
	HANK'S PUB	BANGIN THE NEIGHBOR	5	0	160
RED					
	KATZ	STICK THIS	20	0	329
	PATTERSON PUB	BOURBON BEER & DARTS	26	0	314
	HANK'S PUB	PATTERRABS	17	0	240
	HANK'S PUB	NO CLUE	11	0	227
GREEN					
	KATZ	BETTER HARD THAN SOFT	23	0	250
	KING'S POINT PUB	A BUNCH OF TOOLZ	20	0	236
	MACK'S	JUST THE TIP	17	0	220
	HANK'S PUB	PHO QUE!	0	0	205
	KING'S POINT PUB	DUST KUTTERS	14	0	199

YELLOW					
	HANK'S PUB	EGG SALAD	23	0	305
	KATZ	LEFTOVERS	25	0	297
	PATTERSON PUB	BLUNT FORCE DRAMA	12	0	268
	KATZ	HERE FOR THE BEER	14	0	241
QUARTER					
	MACK'S TAVERN	MACK DADDIES	17	0	195
frft	HANK'S PUB	BABY CHEESES		6	150
	MACK'S TAVERN	JUST THE TIP II	12	0	149
	PATTERSON PUB	MINUTEMEN	7	0	119
	HANK'S PUB	THE PRINCESSES & THE RAT	11	0	105
	KING'S TABLE	FEAR THE BEARDS	1	0	88
DIME					
	MACK'S TAVERN	SOFT TIPS	12	0	177
	KATZ	BEAUTY & THE BEAST	11	0	169
	KING'S TABLE	NICE BUST	6	0	140
	KING'S TABLE	GUILTY BY ASSOCIATION	9	0	117
	HANK'S PUB	BENDING WIRES	7	0	97
	HANK'S PUB	SUBMARINE RACERS	9	0	86
NICKEL					
	HANK'S PUB	PLUCK HER RIGHT IN THE BULLSEYE	8	0	134
	KING'S TABLE	RIGHT IN THE BULLSEYE	10	0	123
	HANK'S PUB	THE AVENGERS	14	0	92
	PATTERSON PUB	LETS TRY THIS AGAIN	4	0	72
	HANK'S PUB	EMERSON BIGGUNS	0	0	65

^{*} NEEDS TO MAKE UP MATCH

^{**} TOTAL INCLUDES MADE UP MATCHES

^{***} NO SCORE RECIEVED

[?] NOT ENOUGH POINTS CALLED IN